
DSM 17/18 Season • Disney’s THE LION KING 

For more details – please visit our website: www.dallassummermusicals.org 
Email: groups@dallassummermusicals.org or Call: 214-426-4768 

2018 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

Wed June 13  7:30 pm  
Thu  June 14  1:30 pm  
Thu  June 14 7:30 pm  
Fri  June 15  7:30 pm  
Sat  June 16 1:30 pm  
Sat June 16 7:30 pm  
Sun June 17 1:30 pm  
Sun June 17 7:30 pm  

Tue June 19 7:30 pm  
Wed  June 20 7:30 pm  
Thu  June 21 7:30 pm  
Fri  June 22 7:30 pm  
Sat  June 23 1:30 pm  
Sat  June 23 7:30 pm  
Sun  June24 1:30 pm  
Sun  June 24 7:30 pm  

Tue  June 26 7:30 pm 
Wed June 27  7:30 pm 
Thu June 28  7:30 pm 
Fri  June 29 7:30 pm 
Sat June 30 1:30 pm 
Sat  June 30 7:30 pm 
Sun July 1 1:30 pm 
Sun  July 1 7:30 pm 

Mon July 2 7:30 pm 
Tue July 3 7:30 pm 
Thu July 5 7:30 pm 
Fri  July 6 1:30 pm 
Fri  July 6 7:30 pm 
Sat  July 7 1:30 pm 
Sat July 7 7:30 pm 
Sun July 8 1:30 pm 

Disney’s THE LION KING is making its triumphant return to the Music Hall at Fair Park! 
Show Recommendations: Appropriate for All Ages 
Run Time: About 2 ½ hours 
 
PAYMENT POLICIES AND PROCEDURES 
• Group Minimum: 10 people 
• Reservation deposit = 25% of total order 
• Final group payments due: April 15, 2018 
• Group ticket prices include all applicable service fees. 
• Orders are placed and reserved with a 25% deposit; a group sales representative will 

then fill the order and email a contract detailing the specific seats/price/final payment 
schedule. 

• Once the order is paid in full, all sales are final. No refunds or exchanges. 
• Prices and performance schedules are subject to change without notice. 
 
GROUP PRICES 
• *PL1 & PL2 VIP Ticket Package includes: the best seats in the theater, a 

commemorative souvenir program and a VIP show merchandise item. 
 

PL Thursday/Friday Matinee 
Student/ 

Scout 

ONLY 

Groups 
10-34 

Groups 
35+ 

1 Producers’ Circle Aisle* $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 

2 Producers’ Circle  non-aisle* $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 

3 Front Orchestra, aisle $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 

4A Center Front Orchestra $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 

4B Side Front Orchestra $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 

5A Center First Balcony $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 

5B Side First Balcony $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 

6A Center Rear Orchestra $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 

6B Side Front Orchestra $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 

7 Second Balcony or Side Rear Orch. $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 

8 Third Balcony $28.00 $30.00 $30.00 

PL 
Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday/ 

Friday/Sunday Evening 

Student/ 
Scout 

ONLY 

Groups 
10-34 

Groups 
35+ 

1 Producers’ Circle Aisle* $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 

2 Producers’ Circle Aisle, non-aisle* $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 

3 Front Orchestra, aisle $93.00 $93.00 $93.00 

4A Center Front Orchestra $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 

4B Side Front Orchestra $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 

5A Center First Balcony $88.00 $88.00 $88.00 

5B Side First Balcony $83.00 $83.00 $83.00 

6A Center Rear Orchestra $60.00 $66.75 $63.50 

6B Side Front Orchestra $60.00 $66.75 $63.50 

7 Second Balcony or Side Rear Orch. $44.00 $48.75 $46.50 

8 Third Balcony $28.00 $33.00 $33.00 
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DSM 17/18 Season • Disney’s THE LION KING 

For more details – please visit our website: www.dallassummermusicals.org 
Email: groups@dallassummermusicals.org or Call: 214-426-4768 

Peak performances for Lion King are not discounted. 
Please find the current pricing below. (prices subject to change) 

PL 
Thursday/Saturday Evening 
Saturday/Sunday Matinee 

Groups 
10+ 

1 Producers’ Circle Aisle* $155.00 

2 Producers’ Circle  non-aisle* $155.00 

3 Front Orchestra, aisle $103.00 

4A Center Front Orchestra $93.00 

4B Side Front Orchestra $93.00 

5A Center First Balcony $93.00 

5B Side First Balcony $88.00 

6A Center Rear Orchestra $78.00 

6B Side Front Orchestra $78.00 

7 Second Balcony or Side Rear Orch. $58.00 

8 Third Balcony $43.00 


